
 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/appleton 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/ozg 
Sandy Brunetti | sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com 

 
Conduit Fittings, Explosion Proof products, Plugs & 

Receptacles, & Industrial Lighting 

Conduits Fittings & Cord & Cable Fittings,  

Explosion Proof products, Junction Boxes 

 

 

CALCONDUIT,  CALBOND,  CALBRITE 

ewingfoley.com/atkore 

Christy Goglas | cgoglas@ewingfoley.com 

 
EMT & GRC Conduit, Elbows, Nipples, Couplings & 

Special Radius Sweeps 

PVC Coated Conduit & Fittings  

Stainless Steel Conduit, Fittings & more! 

 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/fre 

Rick Cockroft | rcockroft@ewingfoley.com 

 

 
Composite Filament-wound Fiberglass  

Conduit Product  

 
 

 

 
ewingfoleyelectrical.com/drexan 

Laura Bunch | lbunch@ryallgroup.com 

 
Energy Systems 

Heating Cables 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/e2s 
Sandy Brunetti | sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com 

 
Signals 

Call Points 

Safety Applications 

 

 

 
ewingfoleyelectrical.com/easyheat 

Mark Freeman | mfreeman@ewingfoley.com 

 
Thermal Controls & Accessories 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/essmetron 
Sandra Sandoval | ssandoval@ewingfoley.com 

 
Low & Medium Voltage Switchgear  

Integrated Power 

Custom Power Products 

 

 

 

 

ewingfoley.com/haydon 

Rick Cockroft | rcockroft@ewingfoley.com 

 

H-Block© Rooftop Support 

H-Strut© Metal Framing Systems 

 
 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/panduit 

Mitch Murphy | mmurphy@ewingfoley.com 

Kathy O’Brien| kobrien@ewingfoley.com 

 
Bundle, Route, Protect, Terminate &  

Identify Cable Management Solutions 

 

 
 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/pennaluminum 

Laura Bunch | lbunch@ryallgroup.com 

 
EMT, Aluminum Conduit/Couplings 

Drawn Tube 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/prysmiangroup. 

generalcable.com 

 Rick Cockroft | rcockroft@ewingfoley.com 

 
Wire & Cable  

Aluminum Feeder Cable 

 

 
 

 
ewingfoleyelectrical.com/sola 

Sandy Brunetti | sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com 

 
Power Supplies, Transformers, UPS  

 

 
ewingfoley.com/stifirestop 

 Mitch Murphy | mmurphy@ewingfoley.com 
 

Firestop Protection Systems 

 
 

 
 

wbtray.com 
Mitch Murphy | mmurphy@ewingfoley.com 

 
 

Wire mesh cabletray products & solutions 
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Kevin Carroll  

VP Electrical Division 

415 308-8476 

kcarroll@ewingfoley.com 

Art Flores 

Outside Sales, AZ 

602 503-6686 

aflores@ewingfoley.com 

Mitch Murphy 

602-875-0123  

mmurphy@ewingfoley.com 
STI Firestop 

WBT 

Wezag  

Phoenix Office 

4720 East Cotton Gin Loop, Suite 132 

Phoenix, Arizona 85040 

Tel: 602 240-5050 

OUTSIDE SALES - Electrical 

electrical.cs@ewingfoley.com 
 

INSIDE SALES 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com 

Cindy Diecidue 

General Cable Product Line Manager 

714 869-2096 

cdiecidue@ewingfoley.com 

Curtis Moldenhauer  

Outside Sales, AZ 

480 217-5818 

cmoldenhauer@ewingfoley.com 

Premier manufacturer's representative in the Western United States 

Rick Cockroft 

602-875-0126 

rcockroft@ewingfoley.com 
FRE 

Atkore 

Haydon  

Prysmian Group AZ/S NV 

 

Jason Simms  

Outside Sales, AZ/S NV 

760 455-0577 

jsimms@ewingfoley.com 

Christy Goglas 

714 869-2097 

cgoglas@ewingfoley.com 
Atkore/Calbond AZ/NM 

Atkore/Calbrite AZ/NM 

Atkore/CalConduit AZ/NM 

Kathy O’Brien 

714 869-2103 

kobrien@ewingfoley.com 
Panduit 

 

Taylor Loken  

Pathway Specialist 

480 277-1516 

tloken@ewingfoley.com 

Laura Bunch 

539 208-5076 

lbunch@ewingfoley.com 
Drexan  

Penn Aluminum 

 

Mark Freeman 

303 423-3334 

mfreeman@ewingfoley.com 

EasyHeat 

Art Manring 

Outside Sales, NM 

505 417-6537 

amanring@ewingfoley.com 

Sandy Brunetti 

720 369-9528 

sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com 
Appleton/OZ 

E2S 

Sola HD 

Sandra Sandoval 

720 639-9531 

ssandoval@ewingfoley.com 
ESS Metron 
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